10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Director Of Public Works

Dep Dir Public Works-Eng

Assistant County Engineer

Senior Engineer-Public Works

Dep Dir Pw-Field Operations

Dep Dir Public Works-Admn

Senior Engineer-Public Works

Civil Engineer

Civil Engineer Assistant ||

Regional Road Superintendent

Administrative Analyst Il

Regional Road Superintendent

Administrative Analyst Il

Department Fiscal Manager

Administrative Analyst ||

Stripping & Sign Supervisor

Assistant Dist Road Superintendent

Assistant Dist Road Superintendent

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Total Wages

$166,401

$119,076

$112,837

$99,474

$96,896

$94,592

$84,035

$79,147

$73,646

$72,257

$70,552

$70,229

$66,917

$61,769

$60,918

$60,696

$60,306

$59,447



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Assistant Dist Road Superintendent

Construction Engineering Cord

Assistant Dist Road Superintendent

Civil Engineer Assistant |

Right Of Way Technician

Permit Specialist

Field Operations Crew Leader

Office Supervisor ||

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Civil Engineering Technician

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator llI

Accountant

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator Il

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

$56,962

$56,337

$55,093

$53,350

$52,339

$52,281

$52,090

$51,922

$50,631

$50,073

$50,029

$49,729

$48,887

$48,589

$48,510

$48,435

$48,318

$48,125



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Field Operations Crew Leader

Striping & Sign Assistant ||

Equipment Operator Il

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator Il

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator Il

Equipment Operator llI

Equipment Operator I

Stripping & Sign Assistant |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator Il

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

$48,068

$47,969

$47,734

$47,287

$46,831

$46,726

$46,680

$45,782

$45,743

$45,342

$45,309

$45,027

$44,238

$43,933

$42,873

$42,800

$42,685

$42,449



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator Il

Equipment Operator |

Resident Engineer II-Extra Hlp

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Office Assistant Ill

Office Assistant Ill

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Stripping & Sign Assistant |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Equipment Operator |

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

$41,808

$40,715

$40,665

$40,558

$38,740

$38,233

$37,881

$37,863

$37.863

$37,530

$37,076

$36,974

$36,925

$35,890

$34,767

$34,690

$34,676

$34,436



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

Account Clerk IlI

Account Clerk IlI

Stripping & Sign Assistant |

Equipment Operator I

Equipment Operator |

Administrative Analyst |

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

Public Wks Road Const &
Maintenance

$33,675

$33,266

$25,184

$16,608

$8,358

$7,124



