	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Public Works		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$166,401
2.	Dep Dir Public Works-Eng		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$119,076
3.	Assistant County Engineer		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$112,837
4.	Senior Engineer-Public Works		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$99,474
5.	Dep Dir Pw-Field Operations		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$96,896
6.	Dep Dir Public Works-Admn		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$94,592
7.	Senior Engineer-Public Works		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$84,035
8.	Civil Engineer		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$79,147
9.	Civil Engineer Assistant II		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$73,646
10.	Regional Road Superintendent		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$72,257
11.	Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$70,552
12.	Regional Road Superintendent		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$70,229
13.	Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$66,917
14.	Department Fiscal Manager		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$61,769
15.	Administrative Analyst II		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$60,918
16.	Stripping & Sign Supervisor		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$60,696
17.	Assistant Dist Road Superintendent		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$60,306
18.	Assistant Dist Road Superintendent		Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$59,447

19.	Assistant Dist Road Superintendent	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$56,962
20.	Construction Engineering Cord	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$56,337
21.	Assistant Dist Road Superintendent	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$55,093
22.	Civil Engineer Assistant I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$53,350
23.	Right Of Way Technician	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$52,339
24.	Permit Specialist	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$52,281
25.	Field Operations Crew Leader	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$52,090
26.	Office Supervisor II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$51,922
27.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$50,631
28.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$50,073
29.	Civil Engineering Technician	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$50,029
30.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$49,729
31.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,887
32.	Equipment Operator III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,589
33.	Accountant	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,510
34.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,435
35.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,318
36.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,125

37.	Field Operations Crew Leader	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$48,068
38.	Striping & Sign Assistant II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$47,969
39.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$47,734
40.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$47,287
41.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$46,831
42.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$46,726
43.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$46,680
44.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$45,782
45.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$45,743
46.	Equipment Operator III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$45,342
47.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$45,309
48.	Stripping & Sign Assistant I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$45,027
49.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$44,238
50.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$43,933
51.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$42,873
52.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$42,800
53.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$42,685
54.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$42,449

55.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$41,808
56.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$40,715
57.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$40,665
58.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$40,558
59.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$38,740
60.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$38,233
61.	Resident Engineer II-Extra Hlp	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$37,881
62.	Account Clerk III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$37,863
63.	Account Clerk III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$37,863
64.	Office Assistant III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$37,530
65.	Office Assistant III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$37,076
66.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$36,974
67.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$36,925
68.	Stripping & Sign Assistant I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$35,890
69.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$34,767
70.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$34,690
71.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$34,676
72.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$34,436

73.	Account Clerk III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$33,675
74.	Account Clerk III	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$33,266
75.	Stripping & Sign Assistant I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$25,184
76.	Equipment Operator II	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$16,608
77.	Equipment Operator I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$8,358
78.	Administrative Analyst I	Imperial County	Public Wks Road Const & Maintenance	\$7,124